
$499,900 - 15817 Front Beach Rd # 507, PANAMA CITY BEACH
MLS® #948732 

$499,900
1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 841 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

CALYPSO RESORT & TOWERS, PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL

DIRECT GULF FRONT! BEST BUY AT THE
BEACH! Amazing view! Turn-key Owner
managed vacation rental with 12 yr
established rental history!  Located in a PRIME
spot in the building on the 5th floor with a
panoramic view of the Gulf, the pool, and the
Russell Fields Pier. You'll have a front row
seat to watch the dolphins play, hear the
rolling waves, and watch all the firework
displays and events happening at Pier Park.
Calypso Resort is the closest condo resort to
Pier Park and puts you within walking distance
to all the restaurants, shopping, and events on
the highly soughtafter west side of Panama
City Beach. This condo complex is loaded with
amenities including 2 gulf front pools, tiki bar,
fitness center, gateParking garage with an
enclosed sky walkover, and a business center.
This well maintained 1 bd unit with hallway
bunks features 2 full bathrooms, a
washer/dryer, and a spacious open floor plan
centered around the incredible view! The unit
is a potential rental machine, or a great
second home for someone looking to own a
piece of paradise at the beach!

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 948732

Price $499,900

Bedrooms 1



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 841

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006

Type Condominiums

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information

Address 15817 Front Beach Rd # 507

Area Bay County

Subdivision CALYPSO RESORT & TOWERS

City PANAMA CITY BEACH

County BAY

State FL

Zip Code 32413

Amenities

Amenities Beach, Community Room, Deed Access, Elevators, Exercise Room,
Pool, TV Cable Available, Waterfront, Dumpster

Utilities Electric Available, Community Sewer, Community Water

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Garage, Covered

# of Garages 1

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront GULF

Water View GULF

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Floor Tile, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Washer/Dryer Hookup,
Window Treatment All, Woodwork Painted, Breakfast Bar, Hallway Bunk
Beds

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler, Microwave,
Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Washer, Cooktop, Oven:Self Cleaning,
Stove/Oven Electric



Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

Exterior Features Balcony

School Information

Elementary HUTCHISON BEACH

Middle Surfside

High BAY

Additional Information

HOA Fees 1582.49

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Elite Real Estate Services of NWFL LLC
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